Page  1 / 3
Ve
rs
io
n
| 0
1.
20

1.
20
26
LCF-100/101
Single-Axis Analog Inclinometer
	 ORDERING INFORMATION HOW / HOW TO ORDER
	 CONNECTOR CABLE
PART # MODEL # LENGTH m (ft)
62101011-001 6-Pin Mating Connector -
879605-007 DSI-CBL-02M-1 2 (6.56)
879605-008 DSI-CBL-03M-1 3 (9.84)
879605-020 DSI-CBL-05M-1 5 (16.4)
Contact manufacturer for custom lengths
PIN VERSION MODEL # PART #
±1.0 LCF-100-1 458100-005-ROHS
±14.5 LCF-100-14.5 458100-002-ROHS
±30.0 LCF-100-30 458100-003-ROHS
±90.0 LCF-100-90 458100-004-ROHS
CONNECTOR
VERSION MODEL # PART #
±1.0 LCF-101-1 458101-005-ROHS
±14.5 LCF-101-14.5 458101-001-ROHS
±30.0 LCF-101-30 458101-003-ROHS
±90.0 LCF-101-90 458101-004-ROHS
101.6
4.00
6.4
.25 TYP.